Engineering Specifi cation
ES-PW-SmartStream-C _D
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Connection Sizes: 3⁄8" to 11⁄2"
Flow Rates: From 1 gpm to 50 gpm (3.8 lpm to 190 lpm)

and sleeves available on D Series models
System Specifications
SmartStream® UV System Part Number Identification Key
Prefix "W" "Controller Series" "GPM" "Connection Type" "Pipe Size" "Plug" "Accessories"
Watts Controller Type
C: Controller C
D: Controller D
GPM of System
(3-Digits)
Connection Port
Types:
A: NPT
B: BSP-Tapered
Pipe Size
B: 3/8"
C: 1/2"
D: 3/4"
E: 1"
F: 3/4" Female X 1"
Male Combination
Fitting
G: 1" Female X 1 1/2"
Male Combination
Fitting
A: North American
B: European
C: British U.K.
D: Australian
Accessories
X: No Accessories
(Accessories only
available for systems
using the C and D
type controllers.)
A: UV Sensor
C- Basic controller with lamp dimming, flow switch, lamp out au-
dible alarm, multicolor LED system status indicator, glow cap lamp
indicator, lamp life timer with 3 digit LED display, radio frequency
communication to lamps to verify correct lamps and remaining life
of the lamp. Lamp life timer resets when a new lamp is inserted.
Includes alarm output for solenoid valve, UV sensor input, 4-20 mil-
liamp output for UV Intensity (When UV Sensor is used).
D- All features of the C controller. The display changes from a 3
digit LED display to a graphic touch screen. Total system hours are
displayed along with key operational data.
Controller Features
Two different controllers are available on various SmartStream® UV
systems. The controllers are identified as  "C" or "D" series.  Each
controller has unique features and are outlined as follows:
Model C Model D
Product Specifications Table
MODEL PWC012AFAX
EDP# 7100711
PWC016AFAX
EDP# 7100712
PWC020AFAX
EDP# 7100713
PWC025AGAX
EDP# 7100714
PWC040AGAX
EDP# 7100715
PWC050AGAX
EDP# 7100716
FLOW RATE @ 16mJ
(95%UVT @ EOL)
(may be hydraulically limited)
usgpm
liters/min
24.0  gpm
90.8  lpm
31.5  gpm
119.2  lpm
39.0  gpm